
 

 

*You will be advised which subject to attend on a Wednesday and Thursday after school. REVISION BUSES: please book your 

bus with your tutor.  

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

8:00-
8:30am 

 Y11 Maths and Drama Revision  Y11 Drama Revision   

MINDFULNESS 
MORNINGS 
(Until 8:25am) Art Department  
Mrs Lowrey 
loweryr@changinglives.education 
 

BOXING 
Dancebox 
Mr Price 
pricea@changinglives.education 

 

BOXING 
Dancebox 
Mr Price 
pricea@changinglives.education 

 

BOXING 
Dancebox 
Mr Price 
pricea@changinglives.ed
ucation 

 

BOXING 
Dancebox 
Mr Price 
pricea@changingliv
es.education 

 

WELCOME SPACE 
See your Head of Year 

WELCOME SPACE 
See your Head of Year 

WELCOME SPACE 
See your Head of Year 

WELCOME 
SPACE 
See your Head of Year 

WELCOME 
SPACE 
See your Head of 
Year 

Lunchtime KEYBOARD CLUB 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.educati
on 
 

POP CHOIR 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.education 

UKULELE CLUB 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.education 

DRUM CLUB 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.
education 

GAMES 
CLUB 
Library 
Miss Beckwith 
beckwithk@changi
nglives.education 

 

UDANCE 
Dancebox 
Mrs Whitaker  
whitakerk@changinglives.education 

 

GUITAR CLUB 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.education 

SENIOR CHOIR 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.
education 

 

GUITAR 
CLUB 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changin
glives.education 

BOOK CLUB 
(12:40-1:10pm) Library 
Miss Beckwith 
beckwithk@changinglive
s.education 
 

3:30-
4:30pm / 
Afterschool 

Y11 English Revision 
(until 4.15pm) 

Y11 Maths 
Revision 
(until 4.15pm) 

Y11 *Geography/History/, French 
(until 4.15pm) 

Y11 *Science, 
Engineering 
Revision 
(until 4.15pm) 

 

DUNGEONS & 
DRAGONS CLUB 
S1 
Miss Nichols 
nicholss@changinglives.educati
on 
 

YR7 & 8 BOYS 
FOOTBALL 
PE Dept.  
Mr Stubbings and Mr Rooke 
stubbings@changinglives.education 
rookew@changinglives.education 

 

Y7 & 8 NETBALL 
PE Dept.  
Mrs Amor  
amorl@changinglives.education 

 

Y10 & 11 GIRLS 
RUGBY 
PE Dept.  
Miss Weir 
weirs@changinglives.edu
cation 
 

MUSIC PRACTICE  
Rooms available to book  
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.educati
on 
 

BTEC H&S CARE 
INTERVENTION  
Miss Weir 
weirs@changinglives.education 

 

MUSIC PRACTICE  
Rooms available to book  
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.education 

BAND NIGHT 
G44 
Miss Chesher 
chesherr@changinglives.
education 

SIXTH FORM BTEC 
H&S CARE 
INTERVENTION 
Miss Weir 
weirs@changinglives.education 

 

GIRLS FOOTBALL 
PE Dept.  
Mrs Amor and Miss Weir  
amorl@changinglives.education 

GYMNASTICS 
PE Dept.  
Miss Allen and Mr Price 
allent@chaninglives.education 
pricea@chainginglives.education 

BTEC – SPORT 
INTERVENTION 
PE Dept.  
Mrs Amor  
amorl@changinglives.ed
ucation 

 

YR7 LEGO LEAGUE 
(Until 4:15pm) F6 
Miss Williamson 
williamsonc@changinglives.educati
on 

 

WAR HAMMER CLUB 
S8 
Miss Stabler 
stablerv@changinglives.education 

 

DANCE LIVE 
(Until 5pm) G49 
Mrs Whitaker  
whitakerk@changinglives
.education 

 
DRAMA CLUB 
G49 
Mrs Whitaker 
whitakerj@changinglives.education 

 

Drop-in 
sessions 

LGBTQ CLUB 
Please contact: 
Mr Robison 
robinsonp@changinglives.educa
tion 
Mrs Pickering Smith 
bpickering-
smith@changinglives.education 
 

    

mailto:loweryr@changinglives.education
mailto:pricea@changinglives.education
mailto:pricea@changinglives.education
mailto:pricea@changinglives.education
mailto:pricea@changinglives.education
mailto:pricea@changinglives.education
mailto:pricea@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:beckwithk@changinglives.education
mailto:beckwithk@changinglives.education
mailto:whitakerk@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:beckwithk@changinglives.education
mailto:beckwithk@changinglives.education
mailto:nicholss@changinglives.education
mailto:nicholss@changinglives.education
mailto:stubbings@changinglives.education
mailto:rookew@changinglives.education
mailto:amorl@changinglives.education
mailto:weirs@changinglives.education
mailto:weirs@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:weirs@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:chesherr@changinglives.education
mailto:weirs@changinglives.education
mailto:amorl@changinglives.education
mailto:allent@chaninglives.education
mailto:pricea@chainginglives.education
mailto:amorl@changinglives.education
mailto:amorl@changinglives.education
mailto:williamsonc@changinglives.education
mailto:williamsonc@changinglives.education
mailto:stablerv@changinglives.education
mailto:whitakerk@changinglives.education
mailto:whitakerk@changinglives.education
mailto:whitakerj@changinglives.education
mailto:robinsonp@changinglives.education
mailto:robinsonp@changinglives.education
mailto:bpickering-smith@changinglives.education
mailto:bpickering-smith@changinglives.education

